10 Gigabit L3 Managed Aggregation Switch
DXS-3600 Series
High Performance
Up to 960 Gbps switching capacity
Flexible Deployments
Suitable for top-of-rack in data centers and enterprise
network environments
Redundant Features

U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | dlink.com
Updated 12/11/13
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Warranty
DXS-3600-16S/SI 8 fixed SFP+ ports with one expansion slot with Standard Image, one AC power
supply, and three fan trays (front-to-back airflow) included Lifetime
DXS-3600-16S-SE-LIC SI to EI upgrade license for DXS-3600-16S/SI -
DXS-3600-32S/SI 24 fixed SFP+ ports with one expansion slot with Standard Image, one AC power
supply, and three fan trays (front-to-back airflow) included Lifetime
DXS-3600-32S-SE-LIC SI to EI upgrade license for DXS-3600-32S/SI -
DXS-3600-EM-4XT 4 x 10GBase-T expansion module Lifetime
DXS-3600-EM-8T 8 x 1000Base-T expansion module Lifetime
DXS-3600-EM-4QXS  4 x 40G QSFP+ expansion module Lifetime
DXS-3600-EM-8XS 8 x 10G SFP+ expansion module Lifetime
DXS-3600-EM-STACK 2 x 120G CXP stacking module (DXS-3600-32S only) Lifetime
DXS-3600-PWR-FB 300W AC power supply tray with front-to-back airflow 5-year limited
DXS-3600-FAN-FB Fan tray with front-to-back airflow 5-year limited
Supported Transceivers & Cables
DEM-310GT 1000Base-LX Single-mode SFP
DEM-311GT 1000Base-SX Multi-mode SFP
DGS-712 1000Base-TX SFP